1/4" Pressure-field Ext-
polarized High frequency
Microphone
Use of High frequency Pressure-field Microphones
High frequency microphones can accurately capture high-
frequency sounds and are highly suitable for ultrasonic
detection, high-frequency acoustic research, and other
similar applications.

IEC 61094-4 Type WS3P
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Power Supply CRY575  Three-channel
Microphone Power Supply
Electroacoustic Analyzer CRY6151B  Electroacoustic
Analyzer
Related Products
CRY3281 1/2" free-field ex-polarized high-
frequency microphone, 12.5 mV/Pa, 3.15
Hz-40 kHz, 23 dB-160 dB
CRY3284 1/2" pressure-field ex-polarized high-
sensitivity microphone, 50 mV/Pa, 3.15
Hz-10 kHz, 16 dB-146 dB
CRY3285 1/2" free-field ex-polarized high-
sensitivity microphone, 50 mV/Pa, 3.15
Hz-20kHz, 16 dB-146 dB
CRY3485 1/4" free-field ex-polarized high-
frequency microphone, 4 mV/Pa, 4
Hz-90kHz, 35dB-165dB
Dimensions
Height with Grid 10.5 mm (0.413")
Diameter with Grid 7 mm (0.276")
Microhpone
10.5 [0.413"]
7
[0
.2
76
"]
6.
35
 [0
.2
5"
]
Fig.1  CRY3482  Microphone Set  Drawings
Drawings(mm)[inch]